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AR-S01 - Metal screw with hexagonal socket
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Details:

e Material:
o M2 and M2.5 thread: zinc plated steel 12.9 or stainless steel A2

o M3 to M6 thread: zinc plated steel 8.8 or stainless steel A2
e DIN 912/ DIN EN ISO 4762

Part No.

AG

AD

H (maks.)

Socket

Material

AR-501-25658

M3

8.0

SW2.5

Stainless steel A2
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